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RESULTS/RESULTATE 
 

W1 SECTION A   COLT/FILLY FOAL <12M 
1 Hanover Lady Princess Mark Petersen Keagan 
W2 SECTION A  FILLY >1<2 
1 Du Dre Bubble Gum Rodney Adams Owner 
W3 SECTION A  COLT >1<2 
1 Ju-Fa-Ya Smart Victorian Stud Mezaan 
2 Bioci Jim Bob Bioci Stoet Willem 
W4 SECTION A FILLY >2<4 
1 Du Dre Misty My Lady Rodney Adams Owner 
2 Du Dre Dream Girl Mark Petersen Keagan 
 Lanika Mighty Spirit Mujait Moses Owner 
 Du Dre Sweet Success Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
W5 SECTION A COLT >2<4 
1 Barcelona Pachino Sheerat Benjamin Nazeem 
2 Sunset Bioci’s Dream Rodney Adams Owner 
SECTION A JUNIOR CHAMPION FILLY 
Ch Du Dre Misty My Lady Rodney Adams Owner 
Res Du Dre Dream Girl Mark Petersen Keagan 
SECTION A JUNIOR CHAMPION COLT 
Ch Ju-Fa-Ya Smart Victorian Stud Mezaan 
Res Bioci Jim Bob Bioci Stoet Willem 
W6 SECTION A STALLION >4<6 
1 Bioci Bob Dylon Bioci Stoet Willem 
2 Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
3 Jufaya Dew Drop Rodney Adams Owner 
4 Blom Pep Araba Ranch Stud Moegamat Jacobs 
5 Uyzel Blue Moon Emraan Domingo Nazeem 
W7 SECTION A MARE >4<6 



1 Ju-Fa-Ya Sweet Rose Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Emraan 
2 Ju-Fa-Ya Valerie Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 
3 Ju-Fa-Ya Foxy Lady Nazeem Abrahams Achmat 
4 Ju-Fa-Ya Balerina Girl Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Mezaan 
5 Ju-Fa-Ya Barbie Girl Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Nazeem 
W8 SECTION A MARE UNREGISTERED 
1 Araba Lady Socks Araba Ranch Stud Moegamat 
2 United Surprise Rodney Adams Rowan 
W9 SECTION A STALLION >6<10 
1 Bioci Predator Bioci Stoet Willem 
2 Hansu Pepe Jeremy Brown Boy 
3 Daibu Showtime Parader Thufaag Stud Imraan Wolhuter 
4 Uyzel Tramput Emraan Domingo Emraan 
5 Llanelli Big Shot Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 
W10 SECTION A MARE >6<10 
1 Du Dre Talana E Samuels Agmat 
2 Du Dre Big Surprise Mark Petersen Keagan 
W11 SECTION A STALLION 10+ 
1 Bella Top-Spot Emraan Domingo Nazeem 
2 Bioci Bright Sun Bioci Stoet Willem 
3 Llandilo Pacesetter Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 
4 Caspian Master Prime Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
5 Sole-Master Sultan E Samuels Munier 
W12 SECTION A MARE 10+ 
1 Rosenberg Candice I Samuels Munier 
2 Llandilo Lady O’Lee Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 
3 Rosenberg Sirocco I Samuels Agmat 
SECTION A SENIOR CHAMPION STALLION 
Ch Bioci Bob Dylon Bioci Stoet Willem 
Res Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
SECTION A SENIOR CHAMPION MARE 
Ch Du Dre Talana E Samuels Agmat 
Res Du Dre Big Surprise Mark Petersen Keagan 
SECTION A SUPREME CHAMPION 
Ch Bioci Bob Dylon Bioci Stoet Willem 
Res Ju-Fa-Ya Smart Victorian Stud Mezaan 
SECTION A GELDING 
1 Llanelli JFK Rodney Adams Rowan 
GROUP STALLION AND TWO MARES PROPERTY OF ONE OWNER 
1 Llandilo Voltage/Llandilo Lady O’Lee/ 

Ju-Fa-Ya Valerie 
Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Emraan 

2 Llanelli Big Shot/Ju-Fa-Ya Sweet Rose/ 
Ju-Fa-Ya Barbie GIrl 

Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 

GROUP: THREE PROGENY OF ONE STALLION 
1 Llanelli Big Shot/J-Fa-Ya Brave Heart/ 

Ju-Fa-Ya Valerie/Ju-Fa-Ya Sweet Rose 
Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 

2 Llandilo Farouk/ Ju-Fa-Ya Smart/ Ju-Fa-
Ya Gazelle/Ju-Fa-Ya Barbie Girl 

Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Emraan 



GROUP: STALLION, MARE AND FOAL <12M 
1 Llandilo Voltage/Llandilo Lady O’Lee/ 

Ju-Fa-Ya O’Lee’s Legacy 
Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Emraan 

2 Llanelli Big Shot/Ju-Fa-Ya Sweet Rose/ 
Ju-Fa-Ya Butterfly Sensation 

Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 

GROUP: MARE AND FOAL <12M 
1 Llandilo Lady O’Lee/Ju-Fa-Ya O’Lee’s 

Legacy 
Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Emraan 

2 Du Dre Big Surprise   
3 Ju-Fa-Ja Sweet Rose/ Ju-Fa-Ya Butterfly 

Sensation 
Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 

W13 SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS MARE <5 
1 Du Dre Misty My Lady Rodney Adams Rowan 
2 Uyzel Bella Donna Araba Ranch Stud Moegamat Jacobs 
3 Du Dre Dream Girl Mark Petersen Rowan 
W14 SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS STALLION/GELDING <5 
1 Lanika Mighty Spirit Mujait Moses Mujait Moses 
2 Bioci Bob Dylon Bioci Stoet Willem 
3 Sunset Bioci’s Dream Rodney Adams Owner 
4 Ju-Fa-Ya Brave Heart Victorian Stud Mezaan 
5 Sunset Royal Command Rodney Adams Rowan 
W15 SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS MARE 5+ 
1 United Surprise Rodney Adams Rowan 
2 Du Dre Big Surprise Mark Petersen Mark 
3 Blom Heidi E Samuels Moenier 
W16 SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS STALLION/GELDING 5+ 
HEAT 1 
1 Bioci Soprano Mujait Moses Mujait Moses 
2 Bioci Predator Bioci Stoet Willem 
3 Uyzel Tramput Emraan Domingo Sufiyaan 
4 Caspian Master Prime Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
5 Uyzel Hino 2 Jeremy Brown Tyrone 
HEAT 2 
1 Daibu Showtime Parader Rodney Adams Zahier 
2 Bioci Bright Sun Bioci Stoet Wessel Swart 
3 Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
4 Uyzel Blue Moon Emraan Domingo Emraan 
5 Hansu Pepe Jeremy Brown Boy 
W18 SECTION A CHAMPION DOUBLE HARNESS <5 S/M/G 
1 Sunset Royal Command/Sunset Bioci’s 

Dream 
Rodney Adams Rowan 

W19 SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS STALLION/GELDING UNREGISTERED 
1 Uyzel Smart 2 Araba Ranch Stud Moegamat Jacobs 
W20 SECTION A DOUBLE HARNESS STALLION/GELDING 5+ 
1 Bioci Bob Dylon/Bioci Bright Sun Bioci Stoet Willem 
2 Llandilo Pacesetter/Llanelli Big Shot Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Maila 
3 Llanelli JFK/Rosenberg Warrior’s Dream Rodney Adams Owner 
4 Bella Top-Spot/Uyzel Tramput Emraan Domingo Emraan 



5 Blom Vonk/Blom Pep Araba Ranch Stud Moegamat Jacobs 
W21 SECTION A DOUBLE HARNESS MARES 5+ 
1 Rosenberg Candice/Du Dre Talana I Samuels Munier 
W22 SINGLE HARNESS DRIVER >12<18 
1 Caspian Master Prime Kamalie Stud Mymoena 
2 Bioci Bright Man Wessel Swart Kayla Radyn 
3 Bioci Bright Sun Wessel Swart  
4 Rosenberg Topdeck Jeremy Brown Isgaak 
5 Hansu Star Rodney Adams Rowan 
W25 LADIES FINE HARNESS 18+ 
1 Uyzel Tramput Emraan Domingo Bilqees 
2 Bioci Bright Light Bioci Stoet Betty Uys 
3 Llanelli Big Shot Ju-Fa-Ya stud Azraa 
W26 OBSTACLES DRIVING 
1 Uyzel Smart 2 Araba Ranch Stud Gaija 
2 Uyzel Cresana Yusuf Sasman Yusuf 
3 Llandilo Voltage Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Abdullah 
4 Ju-Fa-Ya Bright Spark Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Abdulla 
5 Ju-Fa-Ya Fire on Ice Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Jufay 
S52 LEAD REIN RIDER UNDER 8 YEARS 
1 Du Dre Big Surprise Mark Petersen Keara 
2 Lilliput Wiggins Stalle Zara le Roux 
3 Gala Viljoen Hugo Viljoen Hugo Jr 
4 Danette Viljoen Hugo Anina Hugo 
W28 SINGLE HARNESS DRIVER <12 ASSISTED 
1 Uyzel Tramput Emraan Domingo Bilqees 
2 Rosenberg Topdeck Jeremy Brown Mueez 
3 Du Dre Misty My Lady Rodney Adams Rodney Jnr 
4 Du Dre Big Surprise Mark Petersen Keara 
5 Blom Vonk Araba Ranch Stud Rayvaan 
SECTION A JUNIOR CHAMPION SINGLE HARNESS 
Ch Lanika Mighty Spirit Mujait Moses Mujahied 
Res Bioci Bob Dylan Bioci Stoet Willem 
3 Sunset Bioci’s Dream Rodney Adams Rodney 
W29 SINGLE HARNESS DRIVER <12 UNASSISTED 
1 Caspian Master Prime Kamalie Stud Abduragmaan 
2 Blom Vonk Araba Ranch Stud Abdulah 
3 Du Dre Big Surprise Mark Petersen Gadija 
SENIOR CHAMPION SINGLE HARNESS 
1 Caspian Master Prime Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
2 Bioci Soprano Mojaid Moses Mujahied 
3 Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud  
4 Daibu Showtime Parader M Zain Wolhuter Imraan 
5 Bioci Predator Bioci Stoet Willem 
 SUPREME CHAMPION SINGLE HARNESS 
Ch Caspian Master Prime Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
Res Bioci Soprano Mujaid Moses Ubaid 

 


